
District IV Area XI

Anderson-Shiro 458 FM 149 W S (936) 873-4550
Anderson, TX  77830 F (936) 873-4575

Stacey Byars-Cosby sbyars-cosby@ascisd.net 832- 296-5375

Haley Dalrymple hdalrymple@ascisd.net 830-275-2905

Bryson Dalrymple bdalrymple@ascisd.net 830-591-9887

Caney Creek HS 13470 FM 1485 S (936) 709-2000
Conroe, Tx  77306 F (936) 709-2299

Kaylae Wyatt kwyatt@conroeisd.net 254-405-5377

Kevin Berrigan kberrigan@conroeisd.net 832-829-6439

Jacob Buchanan jdbuchanan@conroeisd.net 936-709-2000

Allie Barrileaux albarrilleaux@conroeisd.net 830-660-4877

Conroe HS 3200 W. Davis S (936) 709-5880
Conroe, Tx  77304 F (936) 525-2373

Kacie Short kschoettle@conroeisd.net 936-449-0494

Michael Schultz mschultz@conroeisd.net 936- 230-9326

Joe Davis joedavis@conroeisd.net 832-746-4681

Stefanie Lambert slambert@conroeisd.net 832-690-0475

Grand Oaks HS 4800 Riley Fuzzel Rd. 281-939-0000
Spring, TX 77386 281-939-0099

Tatiana Richards trichards@conroeisd.net 281-787-2420

Charles James chajames@conroeisd.net 936-577-2432

Alexis Plant aplant@conroeisd.net 832-928-7992



Hannah Hudson hahudson@conroeisd.net 832-654-5505

Iola P.O. Box 159 S (936) 394-2361 ext.233
Iola, TX  77861 F (936) 394-4700

Colt Sharpton csharpton@iolaisd.net S (936) 394-2361

Cory Ferguson cferguson@iolaisd.net 936--355-7338

Keefer Crossing Middle School20350 FM 1485 S (281) 577-8840 x4277
(New Caney FFA) New Caney, TX 77357

Kristi Hart khart@newcaneyisd.net 281-914-0555

Lake Creek 20639 FM 2854 936-276-4145
Montgomery, TX 77316

Corey Peckitt corey.peckitt@misd.org 832-447-0419

Megan Robinson megan.robinson@misd.org 281-881-2175

Carrie Hicks carrie.hicks@misd.org 832-851-6494

Lauren Blackstock lauren.blackstock@misd.org 832-477-0030

Montgomery HS P.O. Box1475/22825 Hwy 105W S (936) 276-3000
Montgomery, Tx  77356 F (936) 276-3001

Dusty Norman Dusty.norman@misd.org 936-524-1163

Kaleb Fontenot kaleb.fontenot@misd.org 832-651-4819

Evan Powell evan.powell@misd.org 832-362-3515

Katey Garza katelyn.garza@misd.org 281-352-1240

Hana Donaldson hana.donaldson@misd.org 281-638-0643

New Caney HS 21650 Loop 494 S (281) 577-2800
New Caney, Tx  77357 F (281) 354-0186



Dennis Bridges dbridges@newcaneyisd.org 936-522-7547

Cheri Loving cloving@newcaneyisd.org 713-817-3637

Phillip Lyles plyles@newcaneyisd.org 281-799-4287

Selena Rice srice@newcaneyisd.org 936-232-3226

Kassidy Leblanc kleblanc@newcaneyisd.org 936-520-7319

Pine Valley Middle School 22784 Highway 59 S (281) 577-8860
(New Caney FFA) Porter, TX 77365

Tyler Blazek tblazek@newcaneyisd.org

Oakridge HS 27330 Oak Ridge School Road S (832) 592-5523
Conroe, Tx  77385 F (832) 592-5544

Chad Baskin mbaskin@conroeisd.net 903-930-1547

Ashley Wilson alwilson@conroeisd.net 281-732-9718

Jenna Jordan jljordan@conroeisd.net 281-352-5888

Porter HS. 22625 Sandy Lane 281-577-5906
Porter, TX 77365

Meagan O'Brien mobrien@newcaneyisd.org 713-252-1977

Matthew McKinley mmckinley@newcaneyisd.org 936-203-4258

David Sheffield dsheffield@newcaneyisd.org C (281) 659-6802

Taylor Martin tmartin2@newcaneyisd.org C (281) 216-8221

Jake Perry jperry@newcaneyisd.org 979-571-2369

Richards 9477 Panther Dr. S (936) 851-2364
Richards, TX  77873 F (936) 851-2210



Raylynn Davis rdavis@richardsisd.net 936-355-7819

Bobby Conner bconner@richardsisd.net 936-581-4721

Splendora HS 23747 FM 2090 West S (281) 689-8008
Splendora, Tx 77372 F (281) 689-8675

Collin Listen cllisten@splendoraisd.org 405-203-2846

Shannon Watson swatson@splendoraisd.org 281-622-0141

Joshua Calbo jcalbo@splendoraisd.org 936-444-3029

Kori Long klong@splendoraisd.org

Dustin Hart dhart@splendoraisd.org 806-543-6044

Splendora Jr HIgh 23411 FM 2090 S 281-689-6343
Splendora, Tx 77372

Tyler Spilinek tspilinek@splendoraisd.org 308-750-2424

Stockton Jr High 
(Conroe ISD)

Rachel Hamby rhamby@conroeisd.net 713-816-8210

West Fork High School 180 Sorters McClellan Rd. 281-577-2825
Kingwood Texas 77339

Melissa Keck mkeck@newcaneyisd.org (281) 577-2825

Jacob Brandon jbrandon@newcaneyisd.org 832-527-4451

Shelbie Hutchinson shutchinson@newcaneyisd.org 713-703-8654

White Oak Middle School 
(Porter FFA)

Chelsie Lynch clynch@newcaneyisd.org 281-414-6054



Woodridge Forest Middle School
(West Fork FFA)

Kordele Young kyoung2@newcaneyisd.org 832-341-0701

The Woodlands HS 6101 Research Forest Dr. S (936) 709-1200
The Woodlands, TX  77381 F (936) 273-8599

Beau Barrilleaux abarrilleaux@conroeisd.net 832-274-6228

Trey Woodson fwoodson@conroeisd.net 281-743-2657

Rachael Kincaid rkincaid@conroeisd.net 281-841-9291

The Woodlands College 
Park 3701 College Park Dr. 936-709-3000

The Woodlands, TX 77384

Kaylee Philen Kphilen@conroeisd.net 936-709-3147

Chelsy Hailey chailey@conroeisd.net 832-681-6743

Willis HS 40 FM 830 936-890-7207
Willis, TX  77378 F (936) 856-7443

Amanda Traylor atraylor@willisisd.org 936-648-1878

Ashlyn Real areal@willisisd.org 936-499-5740

Andrea Rhoden arhoden@willisisd.org 936-662-0976





S (936) 394-2361 ext.233








